2891

Effective 01 February 2020
School bus service

Kingston to Kingston (via Oyster Cove)
Operates (School days only):

Trip 3 (AM)

Stop Description

1 Channel Highway -
Opposite McDonalds

2 Margate Central Channel
Highway

3 Snug Post Office

4 Corner Channel Highway
& Manuka Road

8 Dickson Street
6 2 Staff Road

7  Graham Street Peggy's
Beach

8 21 Incana Road
9 99 Bundalla Road
10 69 Beach Road

11 Corner Channel Highway
And Fehres Road

12 Corner Channel Highway
& Rays Court

13 St Aloysius - Huntingfield
Campus

14 Channel Highway
(Kingston Pool)

15 Kingston High School

Who operates
my service?

r~ ¢

" 7l Tasmanian
= GOvernment

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Arrive
Time
07:35

07:45

07:50
07:55

08:08
08:09
08:10

08:15
08:16
08:17
08:21

08:22

08:26

08:31

08:37

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Online trip information

transport.tas.gov.au

.. g : ._-E.,'i"-il'*h
“ e Misanns T

lndstior
Fis

Povady
Gully it |

il

i1

SeA T ]
AL




