

School bus service

Kingston to Kingston (via Oyster Cove)

Operates (School days only): Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Trip 3 (AM)

S	top	Description	Arrive Time
1	I	Channel Highway - Opposite McDonalds	07:35
2	2	Margate Central Channel Highway	07:45
3	3	Snug Post Office	07:50
2	1	Corner Channel Highway & Manuka Road	07:55
5	5	8 Dickson Street	08:08
6	3	2 Staff Road	08:09
7	7	Graham Street Peggy's Beach	08:10
8	3	21 Incana Road	08:15
Ś)	99 Bundalla Road	08:16
1	10	69 Beach Road	08:17
1	11	Corner Channel Highway And Fehres Road	08:21
1	12	Corner Channel Highway & Rays Court	08:22
1	13	St Aloysius - Huntingfield Campus	08:26
1	14	Channel Highway (Kingston Pool)	08:31
1	15	Kingston High School	08:37

Who operates my service?

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd



Online trip information transport.tas.gov.au

